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Situacgao do

# |Nome Matricula Curso Periodo Auxilio

1 CARLIANE MORAES SOUSA 2020021772 AGRONOMIA 11 EM ANALISE
2 EUSAMARA SANTOS OLIVEIRA 2022041676 CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS 6 EM ANALISE
3 BRUNO RODRIGUES PEREIRA 2023029228 CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS 5 EM ANALISE
4 JOAO PEDRO SILVA PEREIRA 2023077619 AGRONOMIA 4 EM ANALISE
5 LAYANE CRISTINA REIS DA SILVA 2020021807 ZOOTECNIA 11 EM ANALISE
6  DARIELE ARAUJO RODRIGUES 2021038390 iggggg&r{m 9 EM ANALISE
7 HILTON CHARLES SILVA SANTANA 20250035164 AGRONOMIA EM ANALISE
8 MATEUS NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 2021038854 AGRONOMIA EM ANALISE
9 IGOR COSTA RODRIGUES 20250035398 iggfyg&m’* 1 EM ANALISE
10  DEISE DE ARAUJO MONTEIRO 2023044734 AGRONOMIA 5 EM ANALISE
11 ROGERIO ARAUIO DA CONCEICAO 20250035155 AGRONOMIA 1 EM ANALISE
12 KAUELLE DA CONCEICAO DA SILVA 20250028070 CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS |1 EM ANALISE
13 | CALEB FERREIRA OLIVEIRA 20250015537 ZOOTECNIA 1 EM ANALISE
14 LAURA CALDAS LEITAO 2021034407 CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS 9 EM ANALISE
15 CAMILA MENDES SOUSA 2022020175 CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS 7 EM ANALISE
16 RUAN CAIO SILVA E SILVA 20250035351 ZOOTECNIA 1 EM ANALISE
17 LARA CONCEICAO AGUIAR DA COSTA 20240055996 CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS 2 EM ANALISE
18 VALDEILSON SILVA DA CONCEICAO 20240013646 iggfgg&RlA 3 EM ANALISE
19 UBERLANIA DOS SANTOS SILVA 2023053573 AGRONOMIA 5 EM ANALISE
20 SIMONE ARAUJO RODRIGUES 20240002670 CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS 3 EM ANALISE
21 ANTONIA GENYLCE SILVA AGUIAR 20250014880 AGRONOMIA 1 EM ANALISE
22 JORGE HENRIQUE SANTOS DE MESQUITA 20240041014 AGRONOMIA 2 EM ANALISE
23 MONICA CAMPOS AMORIM 2023077000 AGRONOMIA 4 EM ANALISE
24 FRANCILENE ROCHA VAZ 2020026189 AGRONOMIA 10 EM ANALISE
25 KASSYA DA SILVA PONTES 2023077216 ZOOTECNIA 4 EM ANALISE
26 FLAVIO EMANOEL DAS CHAGAS DE AGUIAR 20240002590 AGRONOMIA 3 EM ANALISE
27 ANTONIO KAUA SILVA GRANJEIRO 20250028259 ZOOTECNIA 1 EM ANALISE
28 CAROLINE VITORIA LINO DA COSTA 2022038920 CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS 6 EM ANALISE
29 CARLOS GUILHERME SILVA CARVALHO 2022018640 AGRONOMIA 7 EM ANALISE
30 ISAAC NEWTON DA SILVA SANTOS 20240017770 iggfgg&RlA 3 EM ANALISE
31 FABRICIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA ALVES 2022017474 AGRONOMIA 7 EM ANALISE
32 BARBARA SOUSA PEREIRA 2023033098 ZOOTECNIA 5 EM ANALISE
33 HELLEM CRISTINA SILVA SOUSA 20240062195 AGRONOMIA 2 EM ANALISE
34 DENISE VERAS AMBROSIO 20240025781 ZOOTECNIA 3 EM ANALISE
35 MARIA CLARA FIGUEIREDO COUTINHO 20250041840 ZOOTECNIA 1 EM ANALISE
36 GLENDA SOUSA LIMA 20250015081 CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS |1 EM ANALISE
37 MAURICIO OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO 2020053613  CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS 9 EM ANALISE
38 GESSIANNY VITORIA COSTA DA SILVA 2023034175 ZOOTECNIA 5 EM ANALISE
39 DAVI SOUSA DA SILVA 20240040581 ZOOTECNIA 2 EM ANALISE
40 'MARCIO DE ASSUNCAO DE LUCENA 2022009570 AGRONOMIA 7 EM ANALISE
41 CLEVERSON SOUSA SILVA 20240040590 ZOOTECNIA 2 EM ANALISE
42 |GUILHERME GOMES MIRANDA 20240030244 ZOOTECNIA 3 EM ANALISE
43 RANNIELLE KELLE VALE MORAES 20240061410 iﬁﬁf{%‘&m 2 EM ANALISE
44 |LARISSE MONTELO CORREA 2021064148 ZOOTECNIA EM ANALISE
45 |CAMILA VIEIRA DO CARMO 2021026209 AGRONOMIA EM ANALISE
46 ANDRESA MARCHAO VIANA 20250015466 ZOOTECNIA EM ANALISE
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Nome

ALESSANDRO DA SILVA AROUCHE
NEUCIANE CARNEIRO LOPES
DOUGLA PIMENTA BANDEIRA
SAMARA VIANA SOUZA

MALCO DE ARAUJO SILVA
GLEYCIANE DA SILVA SOUSA

LARA STHEFANNY TRABULSI NUNES
GEOVANNA KELLY PEREIRA SILVA
LUDIMILA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

ALESSANDRA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

GUSTAVO DA CONCEICAO ARAUIO

CARLISANDRA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

THACILA VITORIA SILVA ROCHA

RAY ARAUJO COSTA SOUSA

LUIS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS VIANA LIMA
LIEDSON SOUSA SILVA

DANIEL GOMES DA CONCEICAO

MARIANA SABINO OLIVEIRA

SAGILA CARVALHO LIMA

LARISSA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

RENATA ARAUJO DE SOUSA

THAMELA MOTA MORAES

RUTH ARAUJO DE SOUSA

VICTORYA MARIA FERREIRA MARTINS
AMILSON ROCHA DE SOUSA

KEMILI MARIANA MARTINS FERREIRA
BARBARA DE ARAUJO RIBEIRO

JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

VITORIA GOMES DA CONCEICAO

WANDERSON MOISES COQUEIRO SERRA
SALAZAR

ABRAAO SOUSA SANTOS

IASMIM JAMILE DA CONCEICAO CRUZ
WENDERSON DA SILVA COSTA
FRANCISCO VICTOR BARROS SOUSA
LUIZ FERNANDO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA SILVA DE SA

ERIK PEREIRA SOARES

LETICIA SOARES LIMA

MYCHELLE DA SILVA COSTA
JEOVANNA DA COSTA VIANA

ARLAN SANTANA FIGUEREDO
MORGANA ZARRARA ALMEIDA SILVA
FABRICIO RIBEIRO LIMA

WESLLEY DA CONCEICAO SALES
KAROLAINE CLARO SILVA

LADSON GABRIEL FAUSTINA DA SILVA

GABRIELY SILVA DA COSTA

BEATRIZ DA SILVA ALMEIDA

FRANCIELLY BRANDAO DA COSTA

DIEGO HEBERT RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

GARDINA GEOVANNA JACAUNA COSTA DOS

SANTOS
JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA AMORIM SILVA

Matricula

20250028286
20240018750
2022018794
20250035146
20250015303
2022037332
2023077234
2022018749
2022001456

20240029047

20240002796

20240040509
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2023034700
2023044190
2023045544
20240002722
20250028114
20250014674
2020043250

2020017920
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2021024035
2022042029

20250015134

2023046130

20250014754
2020017386
2020017896
2019023890
20240029341
20250028123
20240061198
20240002876

20250028212

20250035271
2023038755
2023077243
20250015090

20250015368

20250015420
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Nome

SANDRA DE CASTRO LOPES
DIVINA SOUSA REIS
LETICIA SANTOS ARAUJO

LETICIA DE ARAUJO SILVA

BIANCA MARIA DE CARVALHO SOUZA
LAZARO NIKAEL ARAUJO OLIVEIRA
RUAN DE MELO DE ANDRADE

IASMIM UCHOA ARAUJO

LAYLA LURDES SILVA CARVALHO
ANTONIO MACIEL DA SILVA VIEIRA
VIVIAN ALMEIDA BEZERRA
JARMYSON ERICK SILVA DE CASTRO

Matricula

2023050114
2020022902
2021040843

2023077136

2023092384
2022025190
20250014781
20250035315
20240061349
20240018624
2022038394
2022012816

Curso
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